2015 11 16 10 28 44

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

SE
NEW BOXES SCANNED - P

LOCATION BOX #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST = SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

PAGE # 1

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

1027-01
1027-02
1027-03
1027-04
1027-05
1027-06
1027-07
1027-08
1027-09
1027-10
1027-11
1027-11B
1027-12

086510 DATE: 11-16-15

03031 KIPP AND CHRISTIAN, P.C.

521-3773 03031

WIULL CALL
WIULL CALL
GIVE TO

RVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

UT AWAY
ID # REC # DESCRIPTION
151112 BOX 01581X
151112 BOX 01581¥
151112 BOX 0158127
151112 BOX 015820
151112 BOX 015821
151112 BOX 015822
151112 BOX 015823
151112 BOX 015824
151112 BOX 015825
151112 BOX 015826
151112 BOX 015827
1513112 BOX 015828
151112 BOX 015829

*kk**% CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ******%*



